VULCAN-HART COmpany, P.O. BOX 696, LOUISVILLE, KY 40201, TEL. 1-800-814-2028
502-778-2791  QUOTE & ORDER FAX: 1-800-444-0602
Item # __________________________
C.S.I. Section 11420
A2780
ISO
9001
Vulcan-H

les
SPECIFICATIONS:
Heavy duty electric griddle, Vulcan-Hart Model No. ________.
Stainless steel front, sides and 4" adjustable legs. _____"w x
_____"d x 1⁄2" thick polished steel griddle plate. One solid sheathed
tubular incoloy heating element, thermostat and cycling light per
each 12" griddle width. Thermostat adjusts from 200° to 450°F.
Stainless steel splash shield is 4" high at the back and tapers
down to 2" in the front. 31⁄8" wide grease trough empties into large
capacity grease drawer. Requires  208 or 240 volt, 60 Hz, 1 or 3
phase power supply.
NSF listed. U L listed. U L listed to Canadian safety standards.
SPECIFY VOLTAGE AND PHASE WHEN ORDERING.
HEG SERIES
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC GRIDDLES
■	 HEG24R	 24"w x 18"d griddle plate
■	 HEG36S	 36"w x 18"d griddle plate
■	 HEG36D	 36"w x 24"d griddle plate
■	 HEG48D	 48"w x 24"d griddle plate
■	 HEG60D	 60"w x 24"d griddle plate
■	 HEG72D	 72"w x 24"d griddle plate
STANDARD FEATURES
■  Stainless steel front, sides and 4" adjustable legs.
■	 1⁄2" thick polished steel griddle plate.
■	 One solid sheathed tubular incoloy heating element, thermostat